
E2O-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 22.1992 , Herbert Hornjng Leroy s
Horst & Paul W. Horst,

■ Aucts.
Public Auction Register SAT. MAR. 7-10AM. Com-

plete Farm Equipment Dis-
persal, Located 700 Brick-
yard Rd. New Oxford, PA.
Owners, Samuel J. Snyder.
Dennis J. Plunked, Auct.

Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P M.
oT each week’s publication

SAT. MAR. 7 - 9AM, Trac-
tors, Combine, Trucks.
Backhoe, Farm Equip.,
Antiques, Collectables,
Misc & House Items, Mun-
disRace Rd., York Co., PA.
Owners, Thomas Brothers
Melvin Haines,Ralph Bren-
neman, Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 7-10AM, Farm
Equipment & Woodworking
Tools. Located Along
Mohns Hill Rd., N Of
Adamstown In Spring
Township, Berks Co.. Pa.
Directions From Rt. 272
Turn N. On Adamstown Rd.
Past Adamstown Bank
Continue 1 Mile On Mohns
Hill Rd. To Farm. Terms By:

SAT. MAR. 7 -10AM, 60
Acres m/l, Farm Equip,
Chicken Equip, Other
items, 350 Gap St., Valley
View. Hegins Township.
Schuylkill County, PA.Dwners, Fred J. Schwalm.
vAiko Deibert Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 7 - 9AM, Anti-
ques, Doll Collection. At
Horst Auct. Ctr., the comer
of Rt. 322 & Ourlach Rd.
(approx, approx. 2Vi mi. W
of Ephrata, Lane. Co., Pa.
By Leo G. Smith Estate.
Horst Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 7 -10AM Farm
Machinery & Trucks. At

%||» PUBLIC
jPjaiik auctionSAT. MAR. 7 - 9:3OAM,

Annual Dairy Cattle Auc-
tion, Located on Carson
Martin Farm. 4 mi. SW of
Kantz, PA, 4 mi. S of
Selingsgrove, PA. Owner,
Martin Bros. Farm. Fraley
Auction Co.

OF FARM MACHINERY,
SHOP TOOLS,

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Thursday, March 5, 1992

10 A.M.SAT. MAR. 7 - 9:3OAM,
Farm Machinery Auction.
Located: At Tussey View
Farm, Inc., Located Along
U.S. Route 322, 7 Miles
East OfState College, Pa.,
20 Miles West Of Lewis-
town, Pa. In Centre County,
Will Offer The Following
Machinery And Farm
Related Items At Public
Auction. Sale By; Tussey
View Farm. Inc. Michael F.
Dilliard, Auct.

520 W. Lexington Road, Lltltz, PA.
Just North of Lltltz Square, turn left

on Lincoln Ave. Continue approx. 2
miles on Doe Run Rd., turn right at
Erb’s Mennonite Church onto Lexing-
ton Rd. Sale on right.

TRACTORS: 574 International Diesel w/
Wide Front End (Approx. 3,000 hours), 245
Massey Ferguson Diesel w/Wide Front End
(1,200 his) and 514 Ft. Hydraulic Bucket, 140
Farmall Tractor w/Wide Front End &

Hydraulic Fork, Int’l 3 PL Hook-up w/3-14”
Bottom Plow, New Holland 310Baler, Stauf-
fer Tobacco Planter, New Idea 214 Manure
Spreader - 195 Bushel, 10 Ft. Spring Hire &

Drag, New Idea 323 Single Row Com Picker,
Int’l 2Row Com Planter w/Gandy Insecticide
Spreader, Pequea 7 Ft. Tedder (Like New),
John Deere 4 Bar Rake, 2 Wheel Sprayer
w/200 Gallon Fiberglass tank, 5 Ft. Rotobea-
ter, Ontario Grain Grill, Portable 2 Wheel
Grain Bin, 12Ft Cultipacker, IntT.32” Trans-
port Disk, 6 Ton Grain Bin, 2 Flat Bed
Wagons, New Holland 30Ft. Elevator w/Elec.
Motor, 2 Wheel Wooden Cart w/Spoke
Wheels, Spring Hire, 3 PL 2Row Cultivator, 2
Tobacco Hoers, 12 Ft. Portable Elevator w/
Motor, 3 Pt. Seeder, Zimmerman Cattle Hol-
der, Approx. 10 Ton Straw.

Diesel Gas Tank, Truck Cab, IMCO 3 Pt.
Row Marker, Tractor Chains, 2 Barrels w/
Pumps, 15-40Oil, Bag Wagon, Int’l Weights,
Minnich Tobacco Press, Echo Power Blower,
WOODEN WHEELBARROW, Bicycle.
Ariens Rototiller, Elec. Cords, Single Wooden
Ladder, tobacco Spears, Tobacco Shear, Adj.
Wrenches, Pipe Wrenches, Socket Sets,
Screwdrivers, Bench Grinder, Bench Vises,
Shovels, Forks, Table Saw, Lg. Selection of
Hand Tools.

SAT. MAR. 7 - 9:3OAM,
Farm Equipment, Truck,
Grain Dryer, Gleaner Com-
bine, Riding Mowers,
Butchering Equip. Located
Between Allentown &

Reading, Lower Macungie
Twp., Lehigh Co.. Pa.
Travel Rt. 222 To Trexler-
town Turn S. Onto Rt. 100
Proceed 1 Mile To Traffic
Light Turn E. Onto Spring
Creek Rd. Continue 2 Miles
To Auction. Ordered by:
Theodore N. Lichtenwal-
ner. Conducted By Ralph
W. Zettlemoyer Auction
Co., Inc.
SAT. MAR. 7 - 9:3OAM
: arm machinery, buggies &

.leighs, milking equipment,
torses, butchering equip-
nent, household goods
md antiques. Located 3
niles West of Mifflinburg on
Rt. 45, turn North on Kaiser
Run Road, adjacent to Zim-
merman's Harness Shop
-or Mr. & Mrs. Adin N. Zim-
merman. Wayne M. Hess,
aucts.

SAT. MAR. 7 -10AM,
Greystone Farm/GH2
Angus, Tractors, Farm
Machinery, Livestock
Equipment, Lawn Tractor,
Office Furniture, 4 Wheel-
er. Location; RR32 Box 16
East York, Springettsbury
Township, York County,
Pa. From 183 Exit Onto E.
Market Street/Rt. 462 To
East York - South On
Stonewood Road At McDo-
nalds. From Rt. 30 Hallam
ExitSouth To Rt. 462 - Turn
Right To McDonals - Left
Onto Stonewood Rd, To
Farm On Left. Auction By
Joe & Sally Calderazzo.
Harry H. Bachman, Auct

Nice clean line of machinery
SALE ORDER: Small Farm Items, House-

hold Goods, Machinery.
Cash • Approved Checks • No Out-of-

State Checks • Not Responsible For Acci-
dents • Food Available.

Sale for:

JOHN C. & EDNA NOLT
Miller & Slegrist Auctioneers
687-6857 AU-1723L

7TH ANNUAL CUMBERLAND VALLEY
FARM TOY SHOW AND AUCTION

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY
MARCH 6& 7, 1992 LOCATED AT THE CUMBERLAND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

CARLISLE PIKE (RT. 11). MECHANICSBURG, PA.

TOY SHOW... FRIDAY 6:00 P.M. to 9:30 P.M.
SATURDAY 9:00 A.M. to 3:00 P.M.

511) ANNUAL BANK •50 CHEVY PANEL Admission..... Adults $2.00
JD B SNOW TRACTOR Children under 12..free

ERTL TRACTOR TRAILER Floor rights- $5.00

TOYAUCTION.... 5:30 P.M. SATURDAY
CONSIGNMENTS FOR AUCTION TAKEN AT 3:30

PUBLIC AND DEALERS WELCOME
TERMS - CASH OR PREAPPROVED CHECK

Sponsored by the Cumberland Valley Tractor Pullers & Cumberland Valley FFA

INFORMATION CONTACT;
HARRY BARRICK
455 CENTER ROAD
NEWVILLE, PA. 17241
(717) 775-5762

AUCTIONEER:
Mark Kallar,
No. AU1994

BRUCE LEMMON
•55 ALEXANDER SPRING ROAD
CARLISLE, PA. 17013
(717) 249-M34

1800 Old Westminster
’ike, Finksburg, Carroll
)o„ Md. From Westmin-
ster, take Rt. 140 S to
teese, turn rt. at fire hall to
)ld Westminster Pike, turn
jft to sale. The farm is
>etween Rt. 140 & Old
Vest. Pike dose to Balt.sas & Elect. For Mr. & Mrs.
>llen Davidson. Nevin E.
Tasto, auct.
SAT. MAR. 7 • 10AM,
Machinery Consignment
Auction. Rt. 38 & 388 New-
ark Valley, NY, 19mi. W of

Binghamton. Goodrich
Auction Service Inc.
SAT. MAR. 7-11AM, Publ-
ic Auction Of Tractors,
Trucks, Combine, Equip-
ment. Located: Going
South From Milford, OEOn
U.S. 113Turn LeftAt Ellen-
dale Light Rt. 16.Turn Left
Ist Road Past Ellendale
Firehouse. Go Thru Ist
Crossroads. Ist Farm On
Right Owners, Elwood &

Violet Morgan. Sales Mgr.
A Auctioneers, C.T. Scuse
& Sons, Inc.

WARNER FARMS

EQUIPMENT
AUCTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 3, 1992
AT 10:00 A.M.

WARNER RD. - E. GROVELAND
(GENESEO), N.Y.

Having sold the dairy the Warner Family
will completely liquidate the machinery
from this 3 generation farm.

FromRt. 20A in Geneseo take Groveland
Rd. 5 miles Southeast to Warner Rd.

SELLING: Ford TWS II 4WD tractor;
Case IH 885 4WD w/IH Idr.; IH 3388 2+2;
1989 C-70 Chev. truck w/17’ body & hoist,
8700 orig, miles!; Fargo dump wagon (new in
•91); NH 316 baler, NH 489 haybine; NH 892
harvester, 256rake; 355 feed grinder; wagons;
elevator; IH 615 combine; IH 5100 grain drill;
IH 720 sxlB O.L. plow; 24’ fold up disc; NI2
row com picker: 3000 KW alternator; shop
tools and much, much more.

ALSO: 9 springing heifers due near auction
time; approx. 10,000 bales Ist cutting hay;
approx. 4,000 bales straw; approx. 10T ear
com.
Full ad next week.

OWNERS:
FAY WARNER FAMILY

(716) 243-0469
F—”... ’

lnc .:

„

::

Jlk
MOVKANO P o GENESEO N Y 14454

TEL 714*343-1543
.
-

SAT. MAR. 7- 11AM,Valu-
able Holland Stone
Rancher On 1.7 Acres/
Penryn-Manheim Area,
Personal Property & Stor-
age Sheds. Located: 1242
N. Penryn Rd., Manheim,
Pa. From Square In Man-

helm Go E On High St. To
Penryn Rd. Turn L Onto
Penryn Rd. Follow Approx.
2 Mi. To Property On L.
Penn Township, Lane. Co,
Pa. Owner, Robert G,
Snavely. John D. Stauffer,
Aucts.

“SHORT NOnCE*MSHORT NOTICE"*SHORT NOTICE*"

PUBLIC AUCTION
RENTZEL’S AUCTION BARN

1 1/10 MILE NORTH OF MANCHESTER, PA
WED., FEBRUARY 26, 1992

9:30 AM

TOOLS, FORKLIFT,
STRUCTURAL STEEL
OFFICE EQUIPMENT

TOOLS, FORKLIFT, STRUCTURAL STEEL
5000 Lb. Yale Forklift, Skid Jack, Diamond
Blade Tile Cutters, Cut-Off Saws, Hand
Trucks, Tool Vault, Bosch Electric Hammers,
Portable Heater, Dolley, B&D Shop Bench,
Wet and Dry Shop Vacuum, 2* Level, Lincoln
225 Welder, Acetylene Torch Set, Hand
Tools, Power Tools, Structural Steel - Metal
Trusses, I-Beams, Misc. Steel; Kellogg
American Compressor. Sand Blasting Unit,
Industrial Shelving - 4-6* and 3-9’ Shelves, V*
Ton Truck Wheels and Tires,

OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Metal and Wood Desks, Cannon Copier, Fax
Machine, Telephone System, Calculator,
Electric Smith Corona Typewriter, Royal
Typewriter, Checkwriters, Computer Table,
Window Air Conditioner, 4 Drawer File
Cabinet, Radios, Kerosene Lamp and Other
Miscellaneous Items.

‘"CONSIGNMENTS WELCOME*"
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

FULL SETTLEMENT SALE DAY
SELLING FOR:

SECURED PARTIES AND OTHERS
AUCTIONEERS:

RENTZEL’S AUCTION SERVICE
BLAINE & NEVIN
EMIGSVILLE. PA
(717) 764-6412
PA UC. #761 • #2483

BART TWP. FIRE CO.
28th Annual

2 ALL DAY SALES
Saturday, March, 7, 1992 & Saturday, March 21, 1992

8:30 A.M. Sharp
Located 6 milessoutheast ofStrasburg along Route 896 in the village ofGeorgetown, Lancas-
ter County, Pennsylvania, BART, PA

* Saturday, March 7, 1992 ★
FARM EQUIPMENT • HORSES - MULES - HAY - STRAW - CORN

A large selection of Horse-drawn and Mechanical Driven Equipment; Wagons; New Equipment: 6 Ton Wagon,
I Gear, E.LS. Portable Manure Pump, Farm Bilt Wagon, Kuhn rake w/engine, Kuhn rake, ground drive, NH
456 mower, E.L.S. liquid spreader,Little Britain spring harrow, Black Rock sprayer, roller harrows, I & J 2row
cultivator, new log rollers, autoturn carts, portable hydraulic units, high presure washers, air tools; Good Used
Equipment: NH 402 crimpers, Nicholson tedders, NH 30' & 32' elevators (reconditioned), NH rakes, tobacco
planters, Nl crimpers, White Horse 2 Way Plow and much more not listed; Carriages; Buggies; Spring and
Disc Harrows; Plows; Hay Rakes; Mowers; Cultivators; Ensilage Cutters and Harvesters; Tractors; Manure
Spreadersand Balers; Harness; Double and Single Trees; Tobacco Balers & Lath; Forks; Shovels; Wheelbar-
rows; Carts; Locust Posts; Lawn & Garden Equipment; Riding & Push Mowers; Chain Saws; Small Articles;
Cousin; New Lawn Furniture.

CARPENTER AND SMALL TOOLS - Saws, Hammers, Levels, Bolts, Screws, Etc.
HOUSEHOLD GOODS • ANTIQUES • NEW & USED FURNITURE & APPLIANCES

QUILTS (sold in new building) • TRUCKLOAD OF FRUIT
SALE ORDER: Small Goods 8:30; Furniture 9:00; Quilts 9:00; Equipment 9:30; Lawn &

Garden 9:30; Hay and Straw 12:00; Livestock 2:00
Due to limited apace all item» purchated mutt be removed within 7 days.

★ Saturday, March 21, 1992 ★
BUILDING MATERIALS SALE

Truckloads of Wood and Aluminum Siding, Windows, Doors, Bi-fold Doors, Thermal & Insulated Glass, and
Accessories, Paneling, Bath Tubs, Wash Bowls, and Lumber of all sizes.

All items sold on Commission Basis and should be in good condition.
Sale Committee reserves the right to reject any material or items not in good condition.

Many items expected not listed. Donated items appreciated.
NOT AN ABSOLUTE AUCTION
NO HUCKSTERS ALLOWED
Local and WellKnown Auctioneers

Terms By:
Bart Twp. Fire Company
Phone: (717) 786-3343
P.O Box 72 • 11 Furnace Road • Bart. PA 17503

ALL APPLIANCES SUBJECT TO $20.00 DISPOSAL DEPOSIT
NO TIRES NO POULTRY EQUIPMENT NO SOLVENTS

PLENTY OF GOOD HOME MADE FOOD SERVED BY THE LADIES AUXILIARY


